
№ 1 女子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

 １組 着順 時間
 1.藤田　真央     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 2 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

 １組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.井関　浩雅     八幡浜ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 4.羽倉　浩起     ＭＧ双葉      高3 : .( )
 5.岡本　大翔     八幡浜ＳＣ    高2 : .( )
 6.佐々木健成     八幡浜ＳＣ    高2 : .( )
 7.白澤　　航     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 8.大滝　陽平     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )

№ 3 女子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

 １組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.井川　花子     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小1 : .( )
 3.山田　帆夏     ＭＧ双葉      小2 : .( )
 4.菊池　真帆     リー保内      小6 : .( )
 5.曽我部寿美     Z-UP          小2 : .( )
 6.平井　　杏     Ryuow         小3 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間
 1.藤田　美花     フィッタ吉田  小5 : .( )
 2.井原美姫奈     Z-UP          小5 : .( )
 3.森　　　優     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 4.日野姫花李     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   中2 : .( )
 5.二宮　花音     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 6.天川谷美宙     ファイブテン  高1 : .( )
 7.檜垣　瑠花     フィッタ吉田  中1 : .( )
 8.熊坂　英摩     フィッタ吉田  小6 : .( )

№ 4 男子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

 １組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.松本　和真     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小1 : .( )
 4.池田　陽翔     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小2 : .( )
 5.伊藤　悠晟     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.池浦　摩周     MESSA         小4 : .( )
 3.大島　慶太     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小3 : .( )
 4.大本　祐也     Z-UP          小4 : .( )
 5.石川　幸明     西条ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 6.森田　圭祐     八幡浜ＳＣ    小1 : .( )
 7.武村　英高     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

 ３組 着順 時間
 1.髙藤　颯心     リー保内      小6 : .( )
 2.福田　英寿     ファイブテン  中3 : .( )
 3.渡部　隼斗     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 4.金田　浩聖     ファイブテン  中3 : .( )
 5.永井　勇成     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 6.塩出　大剛     西条ＳＣ      中1 : .( )
 7.竹本　大輝     Ryuow         小6 : .( )
 8.平田　佑斗     Z-UP          小6 : .( )

№ 5 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

 １組 着順 時間
 1.矢野　凪菜     しまなみST    小6 : .( )
 2.濱田　莉子     ﾓｰﾆSS         小5 : .( )
 3.上杉　美羽     八幡浜ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.別府　明彩     ＭＧ双葉      小6 : .( )
 5.柴田　紗希     ﾓｰﾆSS         中1 : .( )
 6.熊坂　玲那     MESSA         中2 : .( )
 7.那須　星羅     ﾓｰﾆSS         中1 : .( )
 8.岡本　心桜     しまなみST    小5 : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間
 1.兵頭　萌綾     リー保内      小5 : .( )
 2.中田　桃歌     リー保内      中1 : .( )
 3.森實　真江     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    中2 : .( )
 4.山口　紗羽     ﾓｰﾆSS         高1 : .( )
 5.善家　小夏     ﾓｰﾆSS         中2 : .( )
 6.水谷　心実     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )
 7.竹林　優貴     八幡浜ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 8.小椋　萌可     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    中1 : .( )

 ３組 着順 時間
 1.木村　倖彩     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中1 : .( )
 2.大西　紗羅     リー保内      中2 : .( )
 3.宇都宮未来     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 4.神野　桃花     ファイブテン  高2 : .( )
 5.若藤　文萌     AzuMax        高2 : .( )
 6.岡本　未来     八幡浜ＳＣ    中3 : .( )
 7.森　　天乃     Z-UP          中1 : .( )
 8.宇都宮由奈     リー保内      中1 : .( )

 ４組 着順 時間
 1.星田　京美     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 2.岡本　望愛     八幡浜ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 3.山本　彩実     ＭＧ瀬戸内    高1 : .( )
 4.石村　思穏     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 5.下田　天海     八幡浜ＳＣ    高1 : .( )
 6.前田　唯菜     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 7.山内　萌加     ファイブテン  高2 : .( )
 8.山中　紗和     八幡浜ＳＣ    高1 : .( )

№ 6 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

 １組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.松尾　秀晟     西条ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 4.山口　珠璃     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 5.尾田　絆莉     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 6 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

２組 着順 時間
 1.鎌田　凌徳     ＭＧ双葉      小5 : .( )
 2.越智　翔麻     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 3.森田　碧星     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 4.井上　加一     MESSA         中2 : .( )
 5.山口　莉玖     ＭＧ双葉      小5 : .( )
 6.西山承太郎     Ryuow         中1 : .( )
 7.谷口　蓮次     リー保内      中2 : .( )
 8.東谷　一輝     MESSA         中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.安藤　諒人     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 2.早田　和広     ファイブテン  高1 : .( )
 3.杉本　吏輝     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 4.髙石　健翔     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 5.菊池　優斗     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 6.谷口　駿成     リー保内      高1 : .( )
 7.加藤　大貴     Z-UP          小6 : .( )
 8.西村　崚伽     MESSA         中3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.二宮蒼志郎     リー保内      中2 : .( )
 2.塩﨑　汰輝     ファイブテン  高2 : .( )
 3.二宮　亮輔     ﾓｰﾆSS         中1 : .( )
 4.竹井　絢翔     リー保内      中2 : .( )
 5.竹本　大輝     Ryuow         小6 : .( )
 6.森　　大空     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中1 : .( )
 7.安藤　陽輝     ファイブテン  高1 : .( )
 8.岡本　悠希     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.菊山　翔太     ＭＧ瀬戸内    高2 : .( )
 2.中田　陸翔     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中1 : .( )
 3.大加田元輝     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 4.田中　文也     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 5.野川　　陸     西条ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 6.中田　智大     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中3 : .( )
 7.善家　大稀     ﾓｰﾆSS         高1 : .( )
 8.渡邊　樹身     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.程野　裕介     八幡浜ＳＣ    高2 : .( )
 2.上杉　晃平     八幡浜ＳＣ    高2 : .( )
 3.塩見　頼生     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   高2 : .( )
 4.大加田　凌     フィッタ吉田  高2 : .( )
 5.菊池　真弥     八幡浜ＳＣ    高2 : .( )
 6.森田　淳夢     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 7.真鍋　千賢     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 8.石原孝太郎     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   中2 : .( )

№ 7 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.井川　桜子     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      幼 : .( )
 4.笠松　咲希     西条ＳＣ      小1 : .( )
 5.井川　花子     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.森田　緋珠     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )
 3.大塚　望珠     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 4.白石優里花     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )
 5.鎌田　とき     ＭＧ双葉      小2 : .( )
 6.大滝　万里     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )
 7.河野　梨央     西条ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.坂下　梨紗     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小3 : .( )
 2.曽根芹李空     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小2 : .( )
 3.中村　優月     フィッタ吉田  小4 : .( )
 4.二宮　結彩     西条ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 5.山内　美音     西条ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 6.秦　　玲奈     西条ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 7.石川　沙来     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    小3 : .( )
 8.眞鍋　心桜     西条ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.二宮　愛心     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 2.徳島　菜月     Z-UP          中1 : .( )
 3.仁田　寧々     西条ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 4.門田　七海     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小3 : .( )
 5.植田　結梨     ＭＧ双葉      小5 : .( )
 6.浦田　　楓     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小5 : .( )
 7.山口　葵生     ＭＧ双葉      小3 : .( )
 8.原　　杏奈     ＭＧ双葉      小5 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.髙山　弥久     フィッタ吉田  小6 : .( )
 2.向井　咲夏     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 3.熊坂　英摩     フィッタ吉田  小6 : .( )
 4.佐藤　由梨     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    小6 : .( )
 5.西村　柚良     MESSA         小5 : .( )
 6.藤田　美花     フィッタ吉田  小5 : .( )
 7.前田　京香     Ryuow         小5 : .( )
 8.川上　　藍     西条ＳＣ      小6 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.渡部　夢菜     ＭＧ双葉      小6 : .( )
 2.深川　花夏     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 3.門田　紗空     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小6 : .( )
 4.菊地　希実     Ryuow         小6 : .( )
 5.兵頭　凜和     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 6.藤井　愛莉     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   中2 : .( )
 7.今井　楓乃     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 8.宮崎　羽叶     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小5 : .( )

№ 8 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.池田　陽翔     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小2 : .( )
 2.深川　絢都     ファイブテン  小1 : .( )
 3.河本　涼春     西条ＳＣ      小1 : .( )
 4.木村　哲也     西条ＳＣ      小1 : .( )
 5.井谷　将都     西条ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 6.深井悠二朗     西条ＳＣ      小1 : .( )
 7.三鍋　佐典     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      幼 : .( )
 8.岡本　颯馬     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )



№ 8 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

２組 着順 時間
 1.髙屋　佑晟     Ryuow         小4 : .( )
 2.徳永圭太朗     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    小3 : .( )
 3.池浦　摩周     MESSA         小4 : .( )
 4.森　　瑛心     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小3 : .( )
 5.尾田　慎羅     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小3 : .( )
 6.都田　玖龍     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 7.向井　芽久     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 8.大西　蒼維     Ryuow         小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.大河内陽介     ＭＧ双葉      小1 : .( )
 2.山林　健太     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 3.飯田　空武     MESSA         小6 : .( )
 4.三好　祐悟     リー保内      中2 : .( )
 5.長谷川陽希     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 6.長谷部竣星     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中1 : .( )
 7.藤原　明士     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小5 : .( )
 8.松本　韻生     Ryuow         小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.吉原　壮祐     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 2.宇佐美甚吉     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   中2 : .( )
 3.世良　智希     ＭＧ瀬戸内    高2 : .( )
 4.檜垣　碧位     フィッタ吉田  高3 : .( )
 5.内田堅太郎     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    高2 : .( )
 6.矢野　晴輝     しまなみST    中3 : .( )
 7.山田　睦己     ＭＧ双葉      中1 : .( )
 8.山内　大和     ＭＧ双葉      小4 : .( )

№ 9 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.村上　乃愛     MESSA         高2 : .( )
 4.藤田　莉帆     AzuMax        中2 : .( )
 5.宇都宮由奈     リー保内      中1 : .( )
 6.杉森　加歩     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 10 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.新瀬　友太     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 2.青野　　空     ＭＧ双葉      中2 : .( )
 3.矢野　晴輝     しまなみST    中3 : .( )
 4.竹井　優雅     リー保内      高2 : .( )
 5.寺尾　匠正     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 6.日淺琥太朗     しまなみST    中3 : .( )
 7.中戸　琉銀     ＭＧ瀬戸内    高1 : .( )
 8.坂本　結星     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )

№ 11 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.永井　結菜     ファイブテン  幼 : .( )
 3.眞鍋　心桜     西条ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 4.佐山　陽咲     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小3 : .( )
 5.佐々木舞優     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小2 : .( )
 6.森田　緋珠     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )
 7.飯尾　愛凛     ファイブテン  幼 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.山田　帆夏     ＭＧ双葉      小2 : .( )
 2.今井　結月     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 3.山林　香奈     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )
 4.石山はる妃     MESSA         小4 : .( )
 5.宮崎　咲歩     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小2 : .( )
 6.白石優里花     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )
 7.高橋　芽生     Z-UP          小3 : .( )
 8.田中陽菜実     Ryuow         小2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.加地奈伎紗     西条ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 2.谷若　紅羽     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小4 : .( )
 3.成松　咲南     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 4.星田　一華     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 5.中村　心都     Ryuow         小3 : .( )
 6.仁田　寧々     西条ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 7.金田明泉玖     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 8.越智　玲奈     八幡浜ＳＣ    小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.髙橋　寿菜     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 2.岡本　彩花     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 3.門田　七海     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小3 : .( )
 4.能瀬　愛歩     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 5.佐々木結萌     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小5 : .( )
 6.森　　　優     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 7.鳥生　美帆     ＭＧ双葉      小3 : .( )
 8.井原美姫奈     Z-UP          小5 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.大西　未桜     リー保内      小6 : .( )
 2.藤原　萌叶     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中1 : .( )
 3.近藤　香陽     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 4.内田　侑花     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中1 : .( )
 5.小島　侑芭     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )
 6.山田優里也     八幡浜ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 7.中村　美心     フィッタ吉田  高2 : .( )
 8.二宮　花音     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )

№ 12 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.岡本　颯馬     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )
 3.横山　眞秀     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )
 4.武村　英高     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小2 : .( )
 5.曽我部有利     Z-UP          小4 : .( )
 6.深川　絢都     ファイブテン  小1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.木村　一汰     ＭＧ双葉      小3 : .( )
 2.寺尾　　豪     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    小4 : .( )
 3.土岐　杜心     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 4.尾田　慎羅     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小3 : .( )
 5.真鍋　　諒     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 6.大河内陽介     ＭＧ双葉      小1 : .( )
 7.星川　夏伊     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小2 : .( )
 8.三島　　佑     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )



№ 12 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

３組 着順 時間
 1.佐々木裕月     西条ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 2.上田　弥楽     Ryuow         小5 : .( )
 3.濱田　　基     西条ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 4.馬渕　春人     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 5.大西　颯真     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 6.浦中　　蓮     八幡浜ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 7.井上　晴喜     Ryuow         小3 : .( )
 8.石川　幸明     西条ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.矢野樹一郎     八幡浜ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 2.馬場　純哉     MESSA         中1 : .( )
 3.宇都宮　旬     フィッタ吉田  小6 : .( )
 4.山内　奏人     ＭＧ双葉      中1 : .( )
 5.三好　郁哉     リー保内      小6 : .( )
 6.尾藤　渉大     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小5 : .( )
 7.藤原琥太郎     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 8.玉井　豪大     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小5 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.大加田元輝     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 2.佐々木健成     八幡浜ＳＣ    高2 : .( )
 3.真鍋　千賢     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 4.清水　瑛透     MESSA         高1 : .( )
 5.金田　浩聖     ファイブテン  中3 : .( )
 6.寺尾　　大     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    高2 : .( )
 7.白澤　　航     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 8.櫻井　理道     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )

№ 13 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.土居　夢奈     MESSA         高1 : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 14 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.柴田　　凌     ﾓｰﾆSS         高1 : .( )
 5.岡本　大翔     八幡浜ＳＣ    高2 : .( )
 6.清水　瑛透     MESSA         高1 : .( )
 7.大西　勇翔     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 15 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.永井　結菜     ファイブテン  幼 : .( )
 4.佐々木舞優     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小2 : .( )
 5.田中陽菜実     Ryuow         小2 : .( )
 6.飯尾　愛凛     ファイブテン  幼 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.二宮　愛心     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 2.宮崎　咲歩     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小2 : .( )
 3.平井　　杏     Ryuow         小3 : .( )
 4.丸内里衣菜     西条ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 5.山内　美音     西条ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 6.加地奈伎紗     西条ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 7.曽根芹李空     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小2 : .( )
 8.大塚　望珠     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.金田明泉玖     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 2.鳥生　美帆     ＭＧ双葉      小3 : .( )
 3.矢野　凪菜     しまなみST    小6 : .( )
 4.山林　香奈     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )
 5.谷若　紅羽     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小4 : .( )
 6.小池　真生     西条ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 7.水谷　結和     フィッタ吉田  小4 : .( )
 8.山本　麗桜     ＭＧ双葉      小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.平井　結月     Ryuow         小5 : .( )
 2.門石　光生     八幡浜ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 3.成松　咲南     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 4.宮崎　羽叶     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小5 : .( )
 5.岡本　心桜     しまなみST    小5 : .( )
 6.前田　京香     Ryuow         小5 : .( )
 7.徳島　華帆     Z-UP          中1 : .( )
 8.三宅　玲奈     西条ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.菊池　真帆     リー保内      小6 : .( )
 2.竹林　優貴     八幡浜ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 3.大竹　紗生     八幡浜ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 4.中田　桃歌     リー保内      中1 : .( )
 5.水谷　心実     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )
 6.近藤　香陽     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 7.岡田ひなた     MESSA         小6 : .( )
 8.酒井　　淀     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.門田　紗空     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小6 : .( )
 2.藤田　麻未     AzuMax        中3 : .( )
 3.濵田　瑠美     ＭＧ双葉      中1 : .( )
 4.文田　愛心     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中2 : .( )
 5.山中　紗和     八幡浜ＳＣ    高1 : .( )
 6.尾﨑　嘉音     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 7.日浅　由彩     ＭＧ双葉      小6 : .( )
 8.松本　結奈     Ryuow         中2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.日野姫花李     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   中2 : .( )
 2.渡邊　心暖     Ryuow         中3 : .( )
 3.天川谷美宙     ファイブテン  高1 : .( )
 4.戎　　真花     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 5.坂本　蘭世     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 6.兵頭　凜和     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 7.石村　思穏     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 8.山林　美貴     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )



№ 16 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.伊藤　悠晟     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小1 : .( )
 2.向井　芽久     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 3.上田　啓太     Z-UP          小2 : .( )
 4.村上　凌空     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 5.西原　大護     Z-UP          小5 : .( )
 6.森田　圭祐     八幡浜ＳＣ    小1 : .( )
 7.加藤　日彩     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )
 8.松本　和真     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.穂波　　慶     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小3 : .( )
 2.藤原　明士     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小5 : .( )
 3.檜垣　駿哉     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 4.土居　愛宙     MESSA         小4 : .( )
 5.土岐　杜心     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 6.越智　裕惺     ＭＧ双葉      小4 : .( )
 7.原田　　倫     西条ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 8.松尾　篤城     西条ＳＣ      小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.西原　唯人     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    小6 : .( )
 2.森　　瑛心     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小3 : .( )
 3.近藤　由都     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 4.金田　莉東     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 5.赤野　弘幸     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小5 : .( )
 6.守谷　亮飛     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小5 : .( )
 7.濱田　　基     西条ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 8.真鍋　　諒     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.廣瀬　功武     八幡浜ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 2.畔地　俊輔     フィッタ吉田  小6 : .( )
 3.井上　幹雄     Ryuow         小6 : .( )
 4.宇佐美弥市     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 5.尾﨑　建太     ＭＧ双葉      中1 : .( )
 6.髙石　健翔     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 7.長谷川　蓮     リー保内      小6 : .( )
 8.森田　尚斗     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.田中　稔也     Z-UP          中1 : .( )
 2.大加田元輝     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 3.加藤　雄大     ＭＧ瀬戸内    高1 : .( )
 4.岡本　順成     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    高2 : .( )
 5.小原　知也     リー保内      中3 : .( )
 6.上杉　晃平     八幡浜ＳＣ    高2 : .( )
 7.新瀬　友太     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 8.山内　大和     ＭＧ双葉      小4 : .( )

№ 17 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.山田優里也     八幡浜ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 2.星田　京美     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 3.中村　美心     フィッタ吉田  高2 : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 18 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )
 5.中田　陸翔     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中1 : .( )
 6.中田　智大     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中3 : .( )
 7.森田　淳夢     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 8.井上　加一     MESSA         中2 : .( )

№ 19 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.井川　桜子     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      幼 : .( )
 2.飯尾　愛凛     ファイブテン  幼 : .( )
 3.笠松　咲希     西条ＳＣ      小1 : .( )
 4.河野　梨央     西条ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 5.森田　緋珠     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )
 6.永井　結菜     ファイブテン  幼 : .( )
 7.井川　花子     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小1 : .( )
 8.山田　　葵     ファイブテン  小1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.宮崎　咲歩     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小2 : .( )
 2.大滝　万里     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )
 3.佐々木舞優     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小2 : .( )
 4.山田　帆夏     ＭＧ双葉      小2 : .( )
 5.白石優里花     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )
 6.曽我部寿美     Z-UP          小2 : .( )
 7.田中陽菜実     Ryuow         小2 : .( )
 8.鎌田　とき     ＭＧ双葉      小2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.曽根芹李空     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小2 : .( )
 2.水谷　結和     フィッタ吉田  小4 : .( )
 3.秦　　玲奈     西条ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 4.加地奈伎紗     西条ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 5.髙橋　寿菜     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 6.丸内里衣菜     西条ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 7.中村　優月     フィッタ吉田  小4 : .( )
 8.眞鍋　心桜     西条ＳＣ      小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.越智　玲奈     八幡浜ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 2.植田　結梨     ＭＧ双葉      小5 : .( )
 3.金田明泉玖     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 4.山林　香奈     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )
 5.鳥生　美帆     ＭＧ双葉      小3 : .( )
 6.原　　杏奈     ＭＧ双葉      小5 : .( )
 7.石山はる妃     MESSA         小4 : .( )
 8.石川　沙来     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.兵頭　奏真     八幡浜ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 2.坂下　梨紗     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小3 : .( )
 3.仁田　寧々     西条ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 4.平井　結月     Ryuow         小5 : .( )
 5.小池　真生     西条ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 6.徳島　菜月     Z-UP          中1 : .( )
 7.中村　心都     Ryuow         小3 : .( )
 8.門田　七海     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小3 : .( )



№ 19 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

６組 着順 時間
 1.山本　麗桜     ＭＧ双葉      小4 : .( )
 2.能瀬　奏歩     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 3.門石　光生     八幡浜ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.宮崎　倖歩     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小5 : .( )
 5.濱田　莉子     ﾓｰﾆSS         小5 : .( )
 6.山口　葵生     ＭＧ双葉      小3 : .( )
 7.成松　咲南     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 8.西村　柚良     MESSA         小5 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.前田　京香     Ryuow         小5 : .( )
 2.別府　明彩     ＭＧ双葉      小6 : .( )
 3.長野　愛椛     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    高1 : .( )
 4.那須　星羅     ﾓｰﾆSS         中1 : .( )
 5.髙山　弥久     フィッタ吉田  小6 : .( )
 6.上杉　美羽     八幡浜ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 7.渡部　夢菜     ＭＧ双葉      小6 : .( )
 8.兵頭　萌綾     リー保内      小5 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.檜垣　瑠花     フィッタ吉田  中1 : .( )
 2.佐々木結萌     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小5 : .( )
 3.酒井　　淀     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 4.柴田　紗希     ﾓｰﾆSS         中1 : .( )
 5.森安　千夏     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    高1 : .( )
 6.杉森　加歩     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 7.岡田ひなた     MESSA         小6 : .( )
 8.北條　そら     Z-UP          小6 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.岡本　彩花     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 2.佐藤　　葵     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    中2 : .( )
 3.日浅　由彩     ＭＧ双葉      小6 : .( )
 4.善家　小夏     ﾓｰﾆSS         中2 : .( )
 5.尾﨑　嘉音     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 6.深川　花夏     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 7.古川　咲吏     フィッタ吉田  中1 : .( )
 8.大竹　紗生     八幡浜ＳＣ    小6 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.大西　紗羅     リー保内      中2 : .( )
 2.森　　　優     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 3.山林　美貴     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 4.菊地　希実     Ryuow         小6 : .( )
 5.中村　美咲     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )
 6.山口　紗羽     ﾓｰﾆSS         高1 : .( )
 7.山中　紗和     八幡浜ＳＣ    高1 : .( )
 8.小島　侑芭     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.水谷　心実     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )
 2.天川谷美宙     ファイブテン  高1 : .( )
 3.坂本　蘭世     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 4.前田　唯菜     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 5.京森　和花     Ryuow         中2 : .( )
 6.内田　花埜     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    高1 : .( )
 7.上田こはる     Ryuow         小6 : .( )
 8.渡邊　心暖     Ryuow         中3 : .( )

№ 20 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.加藤　日彩     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )
 3.横山　眞秀     ファイブテン  小2 : .( )
 4.伊藤　悠晟     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小1 : .( )
 5.三鍋　佐典     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      幼 : .( )
 6.深川　絢都     ファイブテン  小1 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.深井悠二朗     西条ＳＣ      小1 : .( )
 2.木村　哲也     西条ＳＣ      小1 : .( )
 3.井谷　将都     西条ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 4.松本　和真     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小1 : .( )
 5.曽我部有利     Z-UP          小4 : .( )
 6.武村　英高     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小2 : .( )
 7.河本　涼春     西条ＳＣ      小1 : .( )
 8.池田　陽翔     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.星川　夏伊     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小2 : .( )
 2.大西　蒼維     Ryuow         小4 : .( )
 3.徳永圭太朗     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    小3 : .( )
 4.大河内陽介     ＭＧ双葉      小1 : .( )
 5.髙屋　佑晟     Ryuow         小4 : .( )
 6.森田　圭祐     八幡浜ＳＣ    小1 : .( )
 7.木村　一汰     ＭＧ双葉      小3 : .( )
 8.向井　芽久     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.穂波　　慶     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小3 : .( )
 2.井上　晴喜     Ryuow         小3 : .( )
 3.檜垣　駿哉     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 4.大本　祐也     Z-UP          小4 : .( )
 5.長谷部竣星     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中1 : .( )
 6.上田　弥楽     Ryuow         小5 : .( )
 7.池浦　摩周     MESSA         小4 : .( )
 8.大島　慶太     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.白石　一颯     八幡浜ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 2.石川　幸明     西条ＳＣ      小2 : .( )
 3.石原　凌介     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 4.西原　唯人     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    小6 : .( )
 5.松本　韻生     Ryuow         小4 : .( )
 6.築山　柚人     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 7.松尾　篤城     西条ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 8.山林　健太     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.矢野樹一郎     八幡浜ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 2.守谷　亮飛     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小5 : .( )
 3.近藤　由都     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 4.飯田　空武     MESSA         小6 : .( )
 5.土居蒼一朗     ﾓｰﾆSS         小6 : .( )
 6.大西　颯真     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 7.塩出　心剛     西条ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 8.土居　愛宙     MESSA         小4 : .( )



№ 20 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

７組 着順 時間
 1.尾藤　渉大     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小5 : .( )
 2.金田　莉東     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 3.山口　珠璃     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 4.畔地　俊輔     フィッタ吉田  小6 : .( )
 5.三好　祐悟     リー保内      中2 : .( )
 6.松尾　秀晟     西条ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 7.菅　　大翔     ＭＧ双葉      小6 : .( )
 8.土居　蒼空     MESSA         小6 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.赤野　弘幸     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小5 : .( )
 2.藤原琥太郎     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 3.山口　莉玖     ＭＧ双葉      小5 : .( )
 4.髙藤　颯心     リー保内      小6 : .( )
 5.三好　郁哉     リー保内      小6 : .( )
 6.鎌田　凌徳     ＭＧ双葉      小5 : .( )
 7.越智　裕惺     ＭＧ双葉      小4 : .( )
 8.森田　蒼琉     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.村中　　光     八幡浜ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 2.井上　幹雄     Ryuow         小6 : .( )
 3.山内　大和     ＭＧ双葉      小4 : .( )
 4.三島凛太郎     西条ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 5.菊池　優斗     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 6.谷口　蓮次     リー保内      中2 : .( )
 7.宮中　海翔     MESSA         中2 : .( )
 8.長谷川　蓮     リー保内      小6 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.馬場　純哉     MESSA         中1 : .( )
 2.寺尾　　大     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    高2 : .( )
 3.白澤　　航     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 4.谷口　駿成     リー保内      高1 : .( )
 5.尾﨑　建太     ＭＧ双葉      中1 : .( )
 6.吉原　壮祐     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 7.西村　崚伽     MESSA         中3 : .( )
 8.杉本　吏輝     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.西山承太郎     Ryuow         中1 : .( )
 2.北條　陽天     Z-UP          中2 : .( )
 3.山田　睦己     ＭＧ双葉      中1 : .( )
 4.善家　大稀     ﾓｰﾆSS         高1 : .( )
 5.小原　知也     リー保内      中3 : .( )
 6.早田　和広     ファイブテン  高1 : .( )
 7.佐々木健成     八幡浜ＳＣ    高2 : .( )
 8.菊山　雄大     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中2 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.内田堅太郎     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    高2 : .( )
 2.田中　文也     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 3.山内　奏人     ＭＧ双葉      中1 : .( )
 4.世良　智希     ＭＧ瀬戸内    高2 : .( )
 5.福田　英寿     ファイブテン  中3 : .( )
 6.二宮　亮輔     ﾓｰﾆSS         中1 : .( )
 7.菊山　翔太     ＭＧ瀬戸内    高2 : .( )
 8.柴田　　凌     ﾓｰﾆSS         高1 : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.野川　　陸     西条ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 2.渡邊　樹身     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )
 3.大西　源太     ＭＧ双葉      高2 : .( )
 4.篠﨑　　翔     Ryuow         高2 : .( )
 5.羽倉　浩起     ＭＧ双葉      高3 : .( )
 6.塩見　頼生     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   高2 : .( )
 7.青野　　空     ＭＧ双葉      中2 : .( )
 8.永井　勇成     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )

№ 21 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.中村　美咲     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )
 4.大塚　望珠     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 5.佐山　陽咲     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.今井　結月     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 2.二宮　愛心     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 3.川上　　藍     西条ＳＣ      小6 : .( )
 4.熊坂　玲那     MESSA         中2 : .( )
 5.坂下　梨紗     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小3 : .( )
 6.三宅　玲奈     西条ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 7.二宮　結彩     西条ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.矢野　凪菜     しまなみST    小6 : .( )
 2.向井　咲夏     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 3.宮崎　羽叶     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小5 : .( )
 4.永井　陽菜     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 5.杉森　加歩     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 6.土居　夢奈     MESSA         高1 : .( )
 7.星田　一華     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 8.佐藤　由梨     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    小6 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.門田　紗空     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小6 : .( )
 2.若藤　文萌     AzuMax        高2 : .( )
 3.藤田　莉帆     AzuMax        中2 : .( )
 4.兵頭　凜和     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 5.岡本　望愛     八幡浜ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 6.岡本　未来     八幡浜ＳＣ    中3 : .( )
 7.森　　天乃     Z-UP          中1 : .( )
 8.村上　乃愛     MESSA         高2 : .( )

№ 22 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.三島　　佑     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 4.山林　健太     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 5.穂波　　慶     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )



№ 22 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
無差別

２組 着順 時間
 1.村上　凌空     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 2.白石　一颯     八幡浜ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 3.馬渕　春人     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 4.濱田　　基     西条ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 5.松本　韻生     Ryuow         小4 : .( )
 6.築山　柚人     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 7.土岐　杜心     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.藤原　明士     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小5 : .( )
 2.菅　　大翔     ＭＧ双葉      小6 : .( )
 3.土居蒼一朗     ﾓｰﾆSS         小6 : .( )
 4.越智　翔麻     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 5.宮中　海翔     MESSA         中2 : .( )
 6.東谷　一輝     MESSA         中2 : .( )
 7.尾田　慎羅     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小3 : .( )
 8.長谷川陽希     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.三好　祐悟     リー保内      中2 : .( )
 2.尾田　絆莉     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 3.後藤　謙斗     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 4.森　　大空     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中1 : .( )
 5.安藤　諒人     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 6.宇佐美弥市     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 7.谷口　蓮次     リー保内      中2 : .( )
 8.大滝　陽平     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.青野　　空     ＭＧ双葉      中2 : .( )
 2.真鍋　千賢     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 3.竹井　優雅     リー保内      高2 : .( )
 4.程野　裕介     八幡浜ＳＣ    高2 : .( )
 5.加藤　雄大     ＭＧ瀬戸内    高1 : .( )
 6.渡部　隼斗     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 7.櫻井　理道     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )
 8.宇佐美甚吉     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   中2 : .( )

№ 23 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.越智　玲奈     八幡浜ＳＣ    小3 : .( )
 3.秦　　玲奈     西条ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 4.植田　結梨     ＭＧ双葉      小5 : .( )
 5.石山はる妃     MESSA         小4 : .( )
 6.丸内里衣菜     西条ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 7.鎌田　とき     ＭＧ双葉      小2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.小池　真生     西条ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 2.谷若　紅羽     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小4 : .( )
 3.山口　葵生     ＭＧ双葉      小3 : .( )
 4.宮崎　倖歩     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小5 : .( )
 5.濱田　莉子     ﾓｰﾆSS         小5 : .( )
 6.浦田　　楓     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小5 : .( )
 7.兵頭　奏真     八幡浜ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 8.山内　美音     西条ＳＣ      小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.別府　明彩     ＭＧ双葉      小6 : .( )
 2.日浅　由彩     ＭＧ双葉      小6 : .( )
 3.兵頭　萌綾     リー保内      小5 : .( )
 4.竹林　優貴     八幡浜ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 5.柴田　紗希     ﾓｰﾆSS         中1 : .( )
 6.酒井　　淀     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 7.上杉　美羽     八幡浜ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 8.能瀬　奏歩     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.木村　倖彩     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中1 : .( )
 2.今城　姫桜     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 3.濵田　瑠美     ＭＧ双葉      中1 : .( )
 4.藤田　麻未     AzuMax        中3 : .( )
 5.善家　小夏     ﾓｰﾆSS         中2 : .( )
 6.山林　美貴     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 7.佐藤　　葵     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    中2 : .( )
 8.藤原　萌叶     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.大西　紗羅     リー保内      中2 : .( )
 2.森實　真江     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    中2 : .( )
 3.山内　萌加     ファイブテン  高2 : .( )
 4.内田　花埜     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    高1 : .( )
 5.藤田　悠生     AzuMax        高2 : .( )
 6.上田こはる     Ryuow         小6 : .( )
 7.日野姫花李     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   中2 : .( )
 8.山口　紗羽     ﾓｰﾆSS         高1 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.下田　天海     八幡浜ＳＣ    高1 : .( )
 2.坂本　蘭世     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 3.文田　愛心     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中2 : .( )
 4.藤田　真央     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 5.京森　和花     Ryuow         中2 : .( )
 6.中村　美心     フィッタ吉田  高2 : .( )
 7.山田優里也     八幡浜ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 8.石村　思穏     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )

№ 24 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.上田　啓太     Z-UP          小2 : .( )
 2.松尾　篤城     西条ＳＣ      小3 : .( )
 3.白石　一颯     八幡浜ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 4.西原　大護     Z-UP          小5 : .( )
 5.石原　凌介     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 6.佐々木裕月     西条ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 7.寺尾　　豪     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    小4 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.真鍋　　諒     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 2.守谷　亮飛     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小5 : .( )
 3.塩出　心剛     西条ＳＣ      小5 : .( )
 4.土居　蒼空     MESSA         小6 : .( )
 5.土居蒼一朗     ﾓｰﾆSS         小6 : .( )
 6.土居　愛宙     MESSA         小4 : .( )
 7.原田　　倫     西条ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 8.平田　佑斗     Z-UP          小6 : .( )



№ 24 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

３組 着順 時間
 1.近藤　由都     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 2.金田　莉東     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 3.越智　翔麻     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 4.髙藤　颯心     リー保内      小6 : .( )
 5.森田　蒼琉     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 6.村中　　光     八幡浜ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 7.赤野　弘幸     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小5 : .( )
 8.松尾　秀晟     西条ＳＣ      小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.井上　幹雄     Ryuow         小6 : .( )
 2.山口　莉玖     ＭＧ双葉      小5 : .( )
 3.藤原琥太郎     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 4.森田　碧星     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 5.森田　尚斗     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 6.三島凛太郎     西条ＳＣ      中2 : .( )
 7.鎌田　凌徳     ＭＧ双葉      小5 : .( )
 8.山口　珠璃     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.菊池　優斗     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 2.北條　陽天     Z-UP          中2 : .( )
 3.尾﨑　建太     ＭＧ双葉      中1 : .( )
 4.安藤　陽輝     ファイブテン  高1 : .( )
 5.髙石　健翔     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 6.菊山　雄大     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中2 : .( )
 7.西山承太郎     Ryuow         中1 : .( )
 8.西村　崚伽     MESSA         中3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.宇佐美甚吉     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   中2 : .( )
 2.二宮蒼志郎     リー保内      中2 : .( )
 3.二宮　亮輔     ﾓｰﾆSS         中1 : .( )
 4.竹井　絢翔     リー保内      中2 : .( )
 5.岡本　順成     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    高2 : .( )
 6.竹本　大輝     Ryuow         小6 : .( )
 7.早田　和広     ファイブテン  高1 : .( )
 8.塩﨑　汰輝     ファイブテン  高2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.山内　奏人     ＭＧ双葉      中1 : .( )
 2.石原孝太郎     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   中2 : .( )
 3.大加田　凌     フィッタ吉田  高2 : .( )
 4.篠﨑　　翔     Ryuow         高2 : .( )
 5.大西　源太     ＭＧ双葉      高2 : .( )
 6.渡邊　樹身     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )
 7.善家　大稀     ﾓｰﾆSS         高1 : .( )
 8.岡本　悠希     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )

№ 25 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.檜垣　瑠花     フィッタ吉田  中1 : .( )
 4.渡部　夢菜     ＭＧ双葉      小6 : .( )
 5.向井　咲夏     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.永井　陽菜     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 2.古川　咲吏     フィッタ吉田  中1 : .( )
 3.小椋　萌可     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    中1 : .( )
 4.前田　唯菜     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 5.菊地　希実     Ryuow         小6 : .( )
 6.藤井　愛莉     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   中2 : .( )
 7.村上　乃愛     MESSA         高2 : .( )
 8.西村　柚良     MESSA         小5 : .( )

№ 26 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.都田　玖龍     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 2.飯田　空武     MESSA         小6 : .( )
 3.吉原　壮祐     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 4.新瀬　友太     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 5.坂本　結星     八幡浜ＳＣ    中2 : .( )
 6.尾田　絆莉     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 7.長谷部竣星     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中1 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.矢野　晴輝     しまなみST    中3 : .( )
 2.寺尾　匠正     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 3.中戸　琉銀     ＭＧ瀬戸内    高1 : .( )
 4.檜垣　碧位     フィッタ吉田  高3 : .( )
 5.竹井　優雅     リー保内      高2 : .( )
 6.加藤　雄大     ＭＧ瀬戸内    高1 : .( )
 7.日淺琥太朗     しまなみST    中3 : .( )
 8.井関　浩雅     八幡浜ＳＣ    中1 : .( )

№ 27 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.佐山　陽咲     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小3 : .( )
 4.今井　結月     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 5.高橋　芽生     Z-UP          小3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.中村　心都     Ryuow         小3 : .( )
 2.長野　愛椛     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    高1 : .( )
 3.上田こはる     Ryuow         小6 : .( )
 4.井原美姫奈     Z-UP          小5 : .( )
 5.那須　星羅     ﾓｰﾆSS         中1 : .( )
 6.今井　楓乃     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 7.髙橋　寿菜     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 8.原　　杏奈     ＭＧ双葉      小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.大西　未桜     リー保内      小6 : .( )
 2.深川　花夏     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 3.近藤　香陽     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 4.戎　　真花     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 5.内田　侑花     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中1 : .( )
 6.土居　夢奈     MESSA         高1 : .( )
 7.佐々木結萌     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小5 : .( )
 8.能瀬　愛歩     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )



№ 28 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.三島　　佑     ファイブテン  小3 : .( )
 2.井上　晴喜     Ryuow         小3 : .( )
 3.浦中　　蓮     八幡浜ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 4.大西　颯真     ファイブテン  小4 : .( )
 5.馬渕　春人     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 6.上田　弥楽     Ryuow         小5 : .( )
 7.大島　慶太     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小3 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.玉井　豪大     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小5 : .( )
 2.馬場　純哉     MESSA         中1 : .( )
 3.宇都宮　旬     フィッタ吉田  小6 : .( )
 4.三好　郁哉     リー保内      小6 : .( )
 5.大西　勇翔     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 6.尾藤　渉大     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小5 : .( )
 7.矢野樹一郎     八幡浜ＳＣ    小6 : .( )
 8.安藤　諒人     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.中田　智大     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中3 : .( )
 2.渡部　隼斗     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 3.森田　淳夢     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 4.羽倉　浩起     ＭＧ双葉      高3 : .( )
 5.清水　瑛透     MESSA         高1 : .( )
 6.柴田　　凌     ﾓｰﾆSS         高1 : .( )
 7.上杉　晃平     八幡浜ＳＣ    高2 : .( )
 8.櫻井　理道     フィッタ吉田  中3 : .( )

№ 29 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.門石　光生     八幡浜ＳＣ    小5 : .( )
 3.三宅　玲奈     西条ＳＣ      小4 : .( )
 4.岡本　心桜     しまなみST    小5 : .( )
 5.徳島　華帆     Z-UP          中1 : .( )
 6.北條　そら     Z-UP          小6 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.尾﨑　嘉音     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 2.森安　千夏     ﾌｨｯﾀ川之江    高1 : .( )
 3.中田　桃歌     リー保内      中1 : .( )
 4.岡本　彩花     ファイブテン  小5 : .( )
 5.神野　桃花     ファイブテン  高2 : .( )
 6.松本　結奈     Ryuow         中2 : .( )
 7.木村　倖彩     ＭＧ瀬戸内    中1 : .( )
 8.菊池　真帆     リー保内      小6 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.岡本　未来     八幡浜ＳＣ    中3 : .( )
 2.今城　姫桜     ファイブテン  中2 : .( )
 3.京森　和花     Ryuow         中2 : .( )
 4.星田　京美     ファイブテン  中1 : .( )
 5.藤田　悠生     AzuMax        高2 : .( )
 6.渡邊　心暖     Ryuow         中3 : .( )
 7.宇都宮未来     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 8.小島　侑芭     フィッタ吉田  中2 : .( )

№ 30 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.廣瀬　功武     八幡浜ＳＣ    小4 : .( )
 3.土居　蒼空     MESSA         小6 : .( )
 4.長谷川　蓮     リー保内      小6 : .( )
 5.宮中　海翔     MESSA         中2 : .( )
 6.森　　瑛心     ＭＧ瀬戸内    小3 : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.宇佐美弥市     ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾃﾝ東予   小6 : .( )
 2.杉本　吏輝     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 3.山田　睦己     ＭＧ双葉      中1 : .( )
 4.田中　稔也     Z-UP          中1 : .( )
 5.加藤　大貴     Z-UP          小6 : .( )
 6.中田　陸翔     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      中1 : .( )
 7.後藤　謙斗     ファイブテン  小6 : .( )
 8.井上　加一     MESSA         中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.田中　文也     フィッタ吉田  高1 : .( )
 2.東　　修二     AzuMax        : .( )
 3.金田　浩聖     ファイブテン  中3 : .( )
 4.星川　夏伊     ｴﾘｴｰﾙSRT      小2 : .( )
 5.篠﨑　　翔     Ryuow         高2 : .( )
 6.福田　英寿     ファイブテン  中3 : .( )
 7.小原　知也     リー保内      中3 : .( )
 8.程野　裕介     八幡浜ＳＣ    高2 : .( )

№ 31 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.松本　結奈     Ryuow         中2 : .( )
 3.岡本　望愛     八幡浜ＳＣ    中1 : .( )
 4.山本　彩実     ＭＧ瀬戸内    高1 : .( )
 5.下田　天海     八幡浜ＳＣ    高1 : .( )
 6.宇都宮由奈     リー保内      中1 : .( )
 7.熊坂　玲那     MESSA         中2 : .( )
 8.                : .( )

№ 32 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
無差別

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.                : .( )
 3.東谷　一輝     MESSA         中2 : .( )
 4.菊池　真弥     八幡浜ＳＣ    高2 : .( )
 5.竹井　絢翔     リー保内      中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )
 7.                : .( )
 8.                : .( )


